
SW1/4 OF SE1/4 & COMM NE COR OF 
W 511.13 FT FOR POB, CONT W 222.
FT, E 222.14 FT, N 511.13 FT TO 

KOHN CRAIG/KOHN DARRYL
15154 SW TUSTENUGGEE AVE
FORT WHITE, FL 32038

31-6S-17-09819-004

5000 IMPROVED AG
02

31617.00 1.00/

04/10/2025 MLU

12/08/2023 JB 68.84 34,689 305,280 30,189 4,500

STANDARD
3

109,003
10,900

309,780
154,592

0
154,592

HA HAB 51,411
103,181
429,683

0

433,486

1490/1419 5/16/2023 WD U V 11 100

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

KOHN JAMES L

KOHN CRAIG

582/75 1/02/1986 QC U I 11 71

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

TYRE KENNETH W

TYRE MARTHA JANE
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2024HX Base Yr

15154 SW TUSTENUGGEE AVE, FORT WHITE

Exterior Wall 31 VINYL SID 100
Exterior Wall 00 N/A 0
Roof Structur 03 GABLE/HIP 100
Roof Cover 03 COMP SHNGL 100
Interior Wall 05 DRYWALL 100
Interior Floo 08 SHT VINYL 50
Interior Floo 14 CARPET 50
Air Condition 03 CENTRAL 100
Heating Type 04 AIR DUCTED 100
Bedrooms 3 100
Bathrooms 2 100

Frame 01 NONE 100
Stories 1. 1. 100
Units 0 100
Condition Adj 03 03 100
Kitchen Adjus 01 01 100

Quality 05 05

0201 02 1,188 113.5000 106.69 126,748 2018 2018 0 0 0 14.00 86.00

1 MANUF 1  50% - 2024 Heated Area: 1188

BAS 1,188 100 2024 1,188 109,003

1,188 1,188 109,003

BAS=[YR=2024;ORIG=20,11] E44 S27 W44 N27 $
.

BAS
2024

44

27

44

27

1 9945 Well/Sept 0 50 0 0 1.00 UT 7,000.00 7,000.00 100 2024 2023 100 7,000

2 0040 BARN,POLE 0 50 0 0 1.00 UT 800.00 800.00 100 2024 2023 100 800

3 0294 SHED WOOD/ 0 50 0 0 1.00 UT 600.00 600.00 100 2024 2023 100 600

4 0040 BARN,POLE 0 50 0 0 1.00 UT 1,500.00 1,500.00 100 2024 2023 100 1,500

5 0255 MBL HOME S 0 50 0 0 1.00 UT 1,000.00 1,000.00 100 2024 2023 100 1,000

10,900

1 5500 A TIMBER 2 0 A-1 0.00 0.00 67.84 AC 1.00 1.00 1.00 445.00 445.00 30,189

2 9910 M MKT.VAL.AG 0 A-1 0.00 0.00 67.84 AC 1.00 1.00 1.00 4,500.00 4,500.00 305,280

3 0200 C MBL HM 50 1.00 AC 1.00 1.00 1.00 4,500.00 4,500.00 4,500


